
S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Management Accounting Dr. Anoop Pandey Ms. Bhavika & Dr Aparna Mgt. Accounting Quiz 03.04.2020 9-10 AM
2 Environmental Studies Dr. Seema Chaudhary Ms. Bhavika & Dr Aparna Env. Studies Quiz 04.04.2020 9-10 AM
3 Business Statistics Ms. Bhavika Batra Ms. Bhavika & Dr Aparna Business Statistics Quiz 05.04.2020 9-10 AM
4 Principles of Management Dr. Sanjay Manocha Ms. Bhavika & Dr Aparna Principles of Mgt Quiz 06.04.2020 9-10 AM
5 Swach Bharat Abhiyaan Ms. Tripti Tiwari Ms. Bhavika & Dr Aparna Swach Bharat Abhiyaan Quiz 07.04.2020 9-10 AM
6 Macro Economics Ms. Bhavika Batra Ms. Bhavika & Dr Aparna Macro Economics Quiz 08.04.2020 9-10 AM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Management Accounting Dr. Anoop Pandey Dr. Parul Agarwal & Dr Neetu Mgt. Accounting Quiz 03.04.2020 10 - 11AM
2 Environmental Studies Ms. Seema Chaudhary Dr. Parul Agarwal & Dr Neetu Env. Studies Quiz 04.04.2020 10 - 11AM
3 Business Statistics Ms. Bhavika Batra Dr. Parul Agarwal & Dr Neetu Business Statistics Quiz 05.04.2020 10 - 11AM
4 Principles of Management Dr. Sanjay Manocha Dr. Parul Agarwal & Dr Neetu Principles of Mgt Quiz 06.04.2020 10 - 11AM
5 Swach Bharat Abhiyaan Ms. Tripti Tiwari Dr. Parul Agarwal & Dr Neetu Swach Bharat Abhiyaan Quiz 07.04.2020 10- 11AM
6 Macro Economics Ms. Bhavika Batra Dr. Parul Agarwal & Dr Neetu Macro Economics Quiz 08.04.2020 10 - 11AM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Management Accounting Dr. Anoop Pandey Dr. Nishu & Ms. Anuradha Mgt. Accounting Quiz 03.04.2020 11 - 12PM
2 Environmental Studies Ms. Seema Chaudhary Dr. Nishu & Ms. Anuradha Env. Studies Quiz 04.04.2020 11 - 12PM
3 Business Statistics Ms. Bhavika Batra Dr. Nishu & Ms. Anuradha Business Statistics Quiz 05.04.2020 11 - 12PM
4 Principles of Management Dr. Sanjay Manocha Dr. Nishu & Ms. Anuradha Principles of Mgt Quiz 06.04.2020 11 - 12PM
5 Swach Bharat Abhiyaan Ms. Tripti Tiwari Dr. Nishu & Ms. Anuradha Swach Bharat Abhiyaan Quiz 07.04.2020 11 - 12PM
6 Macro Economics Ms. Bhavika Batra Dr. Nishu & Ms. Anuradha Macro Economics Quiz 08.04.2020 11- 12PM

BBA II Sem (Section E & F)

BBA II Sem (Section A & B)

BBA II Sem (Section C & D)

Moodle Quiz Schedule(Second Internal Examination-Summer-2020) BBA-IInd Semester-2018 Course



S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Business Laws Ms. Anupama Gupta Dr. Nancy Goel & Ms. Anuradha Business Laws Quiz 03.04.2020 12 -1PM
2 International Business Dr. Anjali Sharma Dr. Nancy Goel & Ms. Anuradha International Business Quiz 04.04.2020
3 Business Research Dr. Nancy Goel Dr. Nancy Goel & Ms. Anuradha Business Research Quiz 05.04.2020 12 -1PM
4 Human Resource Management Dr. Ashima Dr. Nancy Goel & Ms. Anuradha HRM Quiz 06.04.2020 12 -1PM
5 Enhansing Personal & Professional Skills Dr. Aparna Marwah Dr. Nancy Goel & Ms. Anuradha EPPS Quiz 07.04.2020 12 -1PM
6 Basics of Taxation Mr. Sameer Kathuria Dr. Nancy Goel & Ms. Anuradha Basics of Taxation Quiz 08.04.2020 12 -1PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Business Laws Ms. Anupama Gupta Dr. Bhawna & Dr Ashima Business Laws Quiz 03.04.2020 1- 2PM
2 International Business Dr. Anjali Sharma Dr. Bhawna & Dr Ashima International Business Quiz 04.04.2020 1- 2PM
3 Business Research Dr. Nancy Goel Dr. Bhawna & Dr Ashima Business Research Quiz 05.04.2020 1- 2PM
4 Human Resource Management Dr. Ashima Dr. Bhawna & Dr Ashima HRM Quiz 06.04.2020 1- 2PM
5 Enhansing Personal & Professional Skills Dr. Aparna Marwah Dr. Bhawna & Dr Ashima EPPS Quiz 07.04.2020 1- 2PM
6 Basics of Taxation Mr. Sameer Kathuria Dr. Bhawna & Dr Ashima Basics of Taxation Quiz 08.04.2020 1- 2PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Business Laws Ms. Anupama Gupta Dr. Aparna & Ms. Gagandeep Kaur Business Laws Quiz 03.04.2020 2-3 PM
2 International Business Dr. Anjali Sharma Dr. Aparna & Ms. Gagandeep Kaur International Business Quiz 04.04.2020 2-3 PM
3 Business Research Dr. Nancy Goel Dr. Aparna & Ms. Gagandeep Kaur Business Research Quiz 05.04.2020 2-3 PM
4 Human Resource Management Dr. Ashima Dr. Aparna & Ms. Gagandeep Kaur HRM Quiz 06.04.2020 2-3 PM
5 Enhansing Personal & Professional Skills Dr. Aparna Marwah Dr. Aparna & Ms. Gagandeep Kaur EPPS Quiz 07.04.2020 2-3 PM
6 Basics of Taxation Mr. Sameer Kathuria Dr. Aparna & Ms. Gagandeep Kaur Basics of Taxation Quiz 08.04.2020 2-3 PM

BBA IV Sem (A & B)

BBA IV Sem (C & D)

BBA IV Sem (E & F)

Moodle Quiz Schedule(Second Internal Examination-Summer-2020) BBA-IVth Semester-2018 Course



S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Project Management Mr. Anuj Kumar Mr. Anuj Kumar & Mr. Rahul Gupta Project Management Quiz 03.04.2020 3-4 PM
2 Disaster Management Dr. Seema Chaudhary Mr. Anuj Kumar & Mr. Rahul Gupta Disaster Management Quiz 04.04.2020 3-4 PM
3 Business Ethics Dr. Sunita Kaul Mr. Anuj Kumar & Mr. Rahul Gupta Business Ethics Quiz 05.04.2020 3-4 PM
4 Current Trends in Management Mr. Amit Grover Mr. Anuj Kumar & Mr. Rahul Gupta CTM Quiz 06.04.2020 3-4 PM
5 Business Policy & Strategic Management Dr. Ajay Sahni Mr. Anuj Kumar & Mr. Rahul Gupta BPSM Quiz 07.04.2020 3-4 PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Date
1 Project Management Mr. Anuj Kumar Dr Ajay Sahni Project Management Quiz 03.04.2020 4-5 PM
2 Disaster Management Dr. Seema Chaudhary Dr Ajay Sahni Disaster Management Quiz 04.04.2020 4-5 PM
3 Business Ethics Dr. Sunita Kaul Dr Ajay Sahni Business Ethics Quiz 05.04.2020 4-5 PM
4 Current Trends in Management Mr. Amit Grover Dr Ajay Sahni CTM Quiz 06.04.2020 4-5 PM
5 Business Policy & Strategic Management Dr. Ajay Sahni Dr Ajay Sahni BPSM Quiz 07.04.2020 4-5 PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Date
1 Project Management Mr. Anuj Kumar Dr Seema & Dr Sanjay Manocha Project Management Quiz 03.04.2020 5-6 PM
2 Disaster Management Dr. Seema Chaudhary Dr Seema & Dr Sanjay Manocha Disaster Management Quiz 04.04.2020 5-6 PM
3 Business Ethics Dr. Sunita Kaul Dr Seema & Dr Sanjay Manocha Business Ethics Quiz 05.04.2020 5-6 PM
4 Current Trends in Management Mr. Amit Grover Dr Seema & Dr Sanjay Manocha CTM Quiz 06.04.2020 5-6 PM
5 Business Policy & Strategic Management Dr. Ajay Sahni Dr Seema & Dr Sanjay Manocha BPSM Quiz 07.04.2020 5-6 PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Date
8 MM : Marketing Communication & Adv. Dr. Sanjay Manocha Mr. Anuj Kumar & Dr Ajay Sahni MM - MCA Quiz 08.04.2020 3-4 PM
9 MM : Digital Marketing Mr. Vikas Rajput Mr. Anuj Kumar & Dr Ajay Sahni MM - Digital Marketing 08.04.2020 6-7 PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Date
6 FM : Elements of Corporate Finance Mr. Rahul Gupta Mr. Rahul Gupta & Dr Seema FM - ECF Quiz 08.04.2020 4-5 PM
7 FM : IFFRM Mr. Anuj Kumar Mr. Rahul Gupta & Dr Seema FM - IFFRM Quiz 08.04.2020 7-8 PM

Moodle Quiz Schedule(Second Internal Examination-Summer-2020) BBA-VIth Semester-2015 Course
BBA VI Sem (A & B)

BBA VI Sem (C & D)

BBA VI Sem (E & F)

BBA VI Sem (Specialization) ( A & D Marketing)

BBA VI Sem (Specialization) (B & E Finance)



S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Date
12 HRM : Training & Development Mr. Sanjoy Roy Mr. Sanjoy Roy Will Lead Quiz HRM - T & D Quiz 08.04.2020 5-6 PM
13 HRM : Performance Apraisal System Mr. Vikas Rajput Mr. Sanjoy Roy Will Lead for Quiz HRM - Performance Apraisal System 08.04.2020 8-9 PM

S.No Subject Name Course Leader Class Coordinators Quiz Name Quiz Date Quiz Date
10 IBM : Basics of International Finance Dr. Navneet Gera Dr Navneet Gera Will Lead for Quiz IBM - Basics of Int. Finance Quiz 08.04.2020 5-6 PM
11 IBM : Fundamental of International Economics Dr. Neetu Jain Dr Navneet Gera Will Lead for Quiz International Economics Quiz 08.04.2020 8-9 PM

BBA VI Sem (Specialization) (HR)

BBA VI Sem (Specialization) ( IB)
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